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NATASHA SCHOOLWEAR
01274 724676

37 Westgate, Bradford BD1 2QT

 BADGED POLO 

GIRLS SKIRT

BOYS QUALITY TROUSER
GIRLS QUALITY TROUSER

T-SHIRT BADGED
SHORTS
PUMPS
SWEAT BOTTOMS 

“
“
“

“

“
“
“
“

£5.99
£5.99
£6.50
£5.99

£4.99
£3.99
£4.99
£6.99

P.E KIT

UNIFORM 
BADGED SWEATSHIRT FROM £7.99
BADGED CARDIGAN “

PUMP BAG PLAIN “ £3.99

£8.99

BADGED HOODIE “ £12.99

BOOK BAG £5.99 AND £7.99

£4 UNIFORM
VOUCHER 

WHEN SPENDING
£30+

TERM AND CONDITION :
VOUCHER EXPIRES  14TH AUGUST
ENTITLES CUSTOMER TO £4 OFF THEIR TOTAL,
WHEN SPENDING ABOVE £30
OFFER IS ONLY VALID UPON THE
PRESENTATION OF THE LEAFLET. 
PRICES QUOTED FOR AN AVERAGE STARTING
OF SIZE 3-4 (24) AND PRICES WILL VARY
ACCORDING TO SIZE.
VOUCHER HAS NO CASH VALUE, NO CHANGE
GIVEN 
THIS VOUCHER IS VALID ONLY FOR CASH AND
CARD PAYMENTS
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