NATASHA SCHOOLWEAR

37 Westgate, Bradford BD1 2QT (C) 01274 724676



UNIFORM

BADGED SWEATSHIRT	FROM	£7.99
BADGED CARDIGAN	Ш	£8.99
BADGED POLO	Ш	£5.99
BOYS QUALITY TROUSER	Ш	£5.99
GIRLS QUALITY TROUSER	и	£6.50
GIRLS SKIRT	Ш	£5.99
BOOK BAG	£5.99 AND £7.99	
<u>P.E KIT</u>		
BADGED HOODIE	Ш	£12.99
T-SHIRT BADGED	Ш	£4.99
SHORTS	Ш	£3.99
PUMPS	Ш	£4.99
SWEAT BOTTOMS	Ш	£6.99
PUMP BAG PLAIN	Ш	£3.99



TERM AND CONDITION :

- VOUCHER EXPIRES 14TH AUGUST
- ENTITLES CUSTOMER TO £4 OFF THEIR TOTAL, WHEN SPENDING ABOVE £30
- OFFER IS ONLY VALID UPON THE PRESENTATION OF THE LEAFLET.
- PRICES QUOTED FOR AN AVERAGE STARTING OF SIZE 3-4 (24) AND PRICES WILL VARY ACCORDING TO SIZE.
- VOUCHER HAS NO CASH VALUE, NO CHANGE GIVEN
- THIS VOUCHER IS VALID ONLY FOR CASH AND CARD PAYMENTS

Online Store: www.smartschoolwearcentre.co.uk